
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 189.6 285.0 0

2 Haret Huerta Liberal High School 196.0 285.0 0

3 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 198.0 260.0 0

4 FORD BRANDT Washburn Rural 190.5 245.0 0

5 Isaac  Ybarra Liberal High School 198.0 240.0 0

6 Isaiah Grames Wichita East High School 188.2 235.0 0

7 Erik  Lopez Liberal High School 194.0 195.0 0

8 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 189.0 185.0 0

9 Sage Brooks Campus High School 191.0 165.0 0

10 Austin  Chim Liberal High School 189.0 145.0 0

11 Jake  Roth Wichita East High School 198.0 115.0 0

12 GABRIEL AGUILAR Washburn Rural 183.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Haret Huerta Liberal High School 196.0 455.0 0

2 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 189.6 435.0 0

3 Isaac  Ybarra Liberal High School 198.0 410.0 0

4 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 198.0 365.0 0

5 Erik  Lopez Liberal High School 194.0 350.0 0

6 FORD BRANDT Washburn Rural 190.5 335.0 0

7 Isaiah Grames Wichita East High School 188.2 315.0 0

8 Sage Brooks Campus High School 191.0 300.0 0

9 Austin  Chim Liberal High School 189.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 189.0 225.0 0

11 Jake  Roth Wichita East High School 198.0 225.0 0

12 GABRIEL AGUILAR Washburn Rural 183.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 189.6 305.0 0

2 Isaac  Ybarra Liberal High School 198.0 235.0 0

3 Haret Huerta Liberal High School 196.0 205.0 0

4 Isaiah Grames Wichita East High School 188.2 200.0 0

5 FORD BRANDT Washburn Rural 190.5 200.0 0

6 Sage Brooks Campus High School 191.0 200.0 0

7 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 198.0 195.0 0

8 Erik  Lopez Liberal High School 194.0 165.0 0

9 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 189.0 155.0 0

10 Austin  Chim Liberal High School 189.0 140.0 0

11 Jake  Roth Wichita East High School 198.0 115.0 0

12 GABRIEL AGUILAR Washburn Rural 183.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 189.6 1025.0 10

2 Haret Huerta Liberal High School 196.0 945.0 8

3 Isaac  Ybarra Liberal High School 198.0 885.0 6

4 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 198.0 820.0 4

5 FORD BRANDT Washburn Rural 190.5 780.0 2

6 Isaiah Grames Wichita East High School 188.2 750.0 1

7 Erik  Lopez Liberal High School 194.0 710.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Sage Brooks Campus High School 191.0 665.0 0

9 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 189.0 565.0 0

10 Austin  Chim Liberal High School 189.0 540.0 0

11 Jake  Roth Wichita East High School 198.0 455.0 0

12 GABRIEL AGUILAR Washburn Rural 183.0 0 0


